IN-0007626

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

08/16/2024 10:00 AM | Delivery PO: Invoice Date:
08/17/2024 10:00 AM | Event Date Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
08/18/2024 09:00 AM | Strike 23910 Malibu Rd

Malibu Ca 90265 Salesperson: Romina Manolio

United States

Description Qtty Price Total

Revelry Pieces

Mix & Match Brown Pillows 12 $26.91 T $322.92
Sofas - Aspen - Off White Boucle & Wood 3 $702.00 T $2,106.00
= v Left: 68"W x 39"D x 30"H | Middle: 69"W x 40"D x 30"H |Right: 68"W x
s ' 39'D x 30"H
. Daybeds - Rectangular W/ Skirt 1 $175.50 T $175.50
.s- B Daybed Rect Wood Frame
]
l e
Wood Frame to match the Aspen Sofa Wood color, with Off White
Boucle Cover
36"W x 70"L x 12"H - Color upon Request
Club And Lounge Chairs - St. Lucia - Oak & Linen 8 $292.50 T $2,340.00
l- ~ with Off White Boucle Cushions
[~ 27.5"x 32" x 28'H
Accent Table - Manila - Round Carved Wood 15" 6 $93.60 T $561.60
15"Diam x 15"H
Accent Table - Santa Fe - Wood Derby Round 2 $93.60 T $187.20
16"Diam x 12"H
Total Revelry Pieces $5,693.22
Found Pieces
Java Bench 2 $188.37 T $376.74
WoodBy Natural Chair 2 $217.62 T $435.24
Mareta Grande Coffee Table 3 $207.09 T $621.27
Oakcrest Side table 2 $119.34 T $238.68
Burrero Side Table 2 $108.11 T $216.22
Total Found Pieces $1,888.15

Services
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Description Qtty Price

Found Fee's 1 $300.00
Delivery & Pick up- 4 Crew Installation & Strike 1 $2,400.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Balance:
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Total
$300.00

$2,400.00

$7,581.37
$2,700.00
$227.44
$151.63
$0.00
($0.00)
$10,660.43
($0.00)
$10,660.43
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