

08/16/2024 10:00 AM | Delivery 08/17/2024 10:00 AM | Event Date 08/18/2024 09:00 AM | Strike PO: Shipping Address: 23910 Malibu Rd Malibu Ca 90265 United States Mindy Weiss 942 S. Detroit Street Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Revelry Pieces					
	Mix & Match Brown Pillows	12	\$26.91	Т	\$322.92
	Sofas - Aspen - Off White Boucle & Wood	3	\$702.00	Т	\$2,106.00
	Left: 68"W x 39"D x 30"H   Middle: 69"W x 40"D x 30"H  Right: 68"W x 39"D x 30"H				
	Daybeds - Rectangular W/ Skirt	1	\$175.50	Т	\$175.50
	Daybed Rect Wood Frame				
	Wood Frame to match the Aspen Sofa Wood color , with Off White Boucle Cover				
	36"W x 70"L x 12"H - Color upon Request				
1	Club And Lounge Chairs - St. Lucia - Oak & Linen	8	\$292.50	Т	\$2,340.00
	with Off White Boucle Cushions 27.5" x 32" x 28"H				
	Accent Table - Manila - Round Carved Wood 15"	6	\$93.60	Т	\$561.60
	15"Diam x 15"H				
	Accent Table - Santa Fe - Wood Derby Round	2	\$93.60	Т	\$187.20
	16"Diam x 12"H				
			Total Revelry Pieces		\$5,693.22
Found Pieces					
	Java Bench	2	\$188.37	Т	\$376.74
	WoodBy Natural Chair	2	\$217.62	Т	\$435.24
	Mareta Grande Coffee Table	3	\$207.09	Т	\$621.27
	Oakcrest Side table	2	\$119.34	Т	\$238.68
	Burrero Side Table	2	\$108.11	Т	\$216.22
			Total Found Pieces		\$1,888.15

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Found Fee's	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
Delivery & Pick up- 4 Crew Installation & Strike	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$7,581.37
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total La	bor/Services/Misc:	\$2,700.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	W	/ear & Tear (3.00%):	\$227.44
		\$151.63 \$0.00	
Notes	Taxes (tax excempt):		
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$10,660.43
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$10,660.43